
# First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company
1 Matthew Allen mallen@groton‐ct.gov Planner Town of Groton

2 Wayne Barnes wbarnes@cityofeastprov.com
Senior Planner/Deputy EMA 
Director City of East Providence

3 Jean Philippeb Barros jeanphilippebarros@yahoo.com Deputy Director Public Works Central Falls
4 Ryan Bennett rbennett@brewter‐ma.gov Town Planner Town of Brewster, MA
5 Juliana Berry townplanner@richmondri.com Planner Town of Richmond
6 Dorian Boardman doriboardman@gmail.com Hazard Mitigation Planner Boardman Ecological Services

7 Karen Bradbury
karen_bradbury@whitehouse.sena
te.gov Projects Director U.S. Senator Sheldon Whitehouse

8 Lisa Bryer lbryer@jamestownri.net Town Planner Town of Jamestown
9 Jeff Caiola jeff.caiola@ct.gov Supervising Civil Engineer CT DEEP
10 Jamie Caplan jamie@jamiecaplan.com Principal Jamie Caplan Consulting LLC

11 tony carvalho tcarvalho@townofwarren‐ri.gov building official town of warren RI
12 Mark Castellanos mcastellanos@cherenzia.com Survey Manager Cherenzia & Associates
13 Chris Costa ccosta@jamestownri.net Building/Zoning Official Town of Jamestown
14 Doris Crary dc@prostrong.com Clerk Marshfield Coastal Coalition
15 Colleen DeBenedetto cdebenedetto@comcast.net Principal Cronin Management
16 Cynthia Duckworth cduckworth65@gmail.com Building Clerk Town of Narragansett
17 Nancy Durfee ndurfee@scituatema.gov Coastal Resource Officer Town of Sciutate
18 Gareth Eames geames@portsmouthri.com Building Official Town of Portsmouth
19 Eric Earls eric.j.earls@warwickri.com City Engineer Warwick, RI

20 Bridget Faust bridget@floods.org Project Research Specialist
Association of State Floodplain 
Managers

21 Janet Freedman jfreedman@crmc.ri.gov Coastal Geologist Coastal Resources Management Council
22 Trish Garrigan garrigan.trish@epa.gov Watershed Coordinator EPA
23 Jennifer Gilbert Gilbert jennifer.gilbert@nh.gov State NFIP Coordinator NH Office of Strategic Initiatives
24 Kaela Gray kgray@southkingstownri.com Principal Planner South Kingstown

25 Joshua Gyllinsky joshua.gyllinsky@gmail.com Research Analyst & Data Scientist URI

Rhode Island CRS for Community Resilience Workshop Public Wokshop Registration List



26 Charles Hampton champton1016@gmail.com City Surveyor City of East Providence

27 William Hanley whanley@cityofnewport.com Building Official/Director P,Z,&I City of Newport
28 Mark Hengen mhengen@jwu.edu associate professor jwu
29 Philip Hervey phervey@barrington.ri.gov Town Planner Town of Barrington

30 Mabel Hodnett ref@commerceri.com Renewable Energy Fund Intern Renewable Energy Fund

31 Mabel Hodnett ref@commerceri.com Renewable Energy Fund Intern Renewable Energy Fund

32 Melinda Hopkins
melinda.hopkins@ema.ri.gov Planner

Rhode Island Emergency Management 
Agency

33 Diane Ifkovic diane.ifkovic@ct.gov State NFIP Coordinator
CT Dept. of Energy & Environmental 
Protection

34 Shannon Jarbeau
shannon.jarbeau@barnstablecount
y.org CRS & Floodplain Coordinator

Barnstable County / Cape Cod 
Cooperative Extension / Woods Hole 
Sea Grant

35 Eugene Kohls EKohls@verisk.com ISO/CRS Specialist
36 Jean Lambert jlambert@jamestownri.net EngineeringGIS Corordinator Town of Jamestown
37 Rebecca Lamond blamond@northkingstown.org Principal Planner Town of North Kingstown
38 Nancy Letendre nletendre@mhlawp.com Attorney McGunagle Hentz PC

39 Carissa Lord clord@vhb.com
Hazard Mitigation/Resiliency 
Planner VHB

40 Doug McLean dmclean@southkingstownri.com Senior Planner Town of South Kingstown

41 David Mendelsohn david.mendelsohn@fema.dhs.gov Community Planner FEMA

42 Kate Michaud kmichaud@townofwarren‐ri.gov
Director of Planning & 
Community Development Town of Warren, RI

43 Susan Moberg smoberg@vhb.com
Director of Environmental 
Sciences VHB

44 Roberta Moneghan rmoneghan@nsmithfieldri.org Asst Planner/GIS Analyst Town of North Smithfield
45 Christine O'Grady cogrady@cityofnewport.com City Planner City of Newport
46 Josh O'Neill joneill@cumberlandri.org Town Planner Cumberland
47 Jay Parker jparker@westerlyri.gov Town Planner Town of Westerly



48 Elena Pascarella emp@landscapeelementsllc.com Principal/Owner Landscape Elements LLC
49 Mark Pereira mpereira@fando.com Project Manager Fuss & O'Neill
50 Craig Pereira cpereira@horsleywitten.com Senior Planner Horsley Witten Group

51 Wayne Pimental wpimental@eastgreenwichri.com Building Official town of East Greenwich
52 David Prescott dprescott@savebay.org South County Coastkeeper Save The Bay

53 Annie Ratanasim annie.ratanasim@commerceri.com
Renewable Energy Program 
Manager Renewable Energy Fund

54 Joe Rossi
jrossi@marshfieldcoastalcoalition.
org Chair Marshfield Citizens Coastal Coalition

55 Pam Rubinoff rubi@crc.uri.edu Ms URI Coastal Resources Center
56 John Ryan‐Henry jryan‐henry@coastalstates.org Knauss Coastal Policy Fellow Coastal States Organization

57 Jill Sabo jsabo@narragansettri.gov Environmental Planning Specialist Town of Narragansett
58 Joseph Smith jsmith@eltownhall.com Chief Building Official/CFM Town of East Lyme

59 Sue Sullivan
ssullivan@marshfieldcoastalcoaliti
on.org Director Marshfield CRS Task force

60 Brad Ward bward@woonsocketri.org Building Official City of Woonsocket
61 Joseph Warner Jr. jwarner@charlestownri.org Building/Zoning Official Town of Charlestown

62 Jen West jennifer@nbnerr.org
Coastal Training Program 
Coordinator Narragansett Bay Research Reserve

63 Timothy Williams twilliams@rogersgray.com Consulttant‐Personal Insurance Rogers & Gray Insurance
64 Diane Williamson dianew@bristolri.us Director of Community Dev. Town of Bristol

65 Robyn Wiseman robyn@floods.org Research Scientist
Association of State Floodplain 
Managers

66 Julia Wyman jwyman@rwu.edu Director Marine Affairs Institute


